ccl-246d (Rev. 5/3/06)

PETITION FOR A SPECIAL PRIVILEGE **AMENDMENT**

SP 226/

\$250.00 Publication Fee **Must Accompany This Petition** SUBMIT PETITION IN DUPLICATE

SP: 2098 CC: 031054 2118 031694

August 9, 2006

ble, The Common Co	uncil of the City of Milwaul	(ee:	
ndersigned 728	N. Lovell, LLC	_	
	(Name of Individual, Partne	ers, Corporation or l	LC)
ers of the following pro	operty known by street add	Iress as	728 N. James Lovell St (Street Address and Zip Code)
is and moveable load	ling dock		
	(Here describe	the privilege)	
abide by any order or erson or property by re as provided by law in of the privilege, a cert 00.00/\$50,000.00 body reason of the privilegener further agrees to pted by the Common of this special privilegener executed pursuar of Public Works, any eason of the granting of the provided the granting of th	resolution of the Common eason of the granting of su the sum to be fixed by the ificate of insurance indicati dily injury, and \$10,000.00 e. remove said privilege where Council or other legislative be discontinued for any reat to this special privilege, tourb, pavement, or other pof this special privilege. Per passent of the special privilege.	council affectir ch privilege, to for proper city office applicant hole property damage never public neces body. eason whatsoev o restore to its for public improvementationer further a	ng this privilege, to be primarily liable for furnish a bond and pay annual cers, and to file and keep current throughout lds a public liability policy in at least the le, insuring the city against any liability that cessity so requires when so ordered upon ler, petitioner agrees to remove all former condition and to the approval of the lient which was removed, changed or agrees not to contest the validity of Section
Print):David Jorge	ensen (Individual, Partr	er, or Agent if corpo	oration or LLC)
LLC Name	728 N. Lovell I.I.C.		
	(if a	applicable)	
s (If different than ab	ove): W233 N2847	Roundy Circle \	West
ıkee			State:Zip:53072
262.446.6464	E-Mail:	djorgensen@)vjsdevelopment.com
	ers of the following products of the following products of Section 66.0425 and moveable load on or sketch is herewith abide by any order or eas provided by law in of the privilege, a cert 100.00/\$50,000.00 booreason of the privilege or further agrees to oted by the Common of this special privilege or executed pursuant of Public Works, any eason of the granting Wisconsin Statutes, where the control of the granting wisconsin Statutes, and the control of the granting wisconsin Statute	rotersigned 728 N. Lovell, LLC (Name of Individual, Partners of the following property known by street address of the following property known by street address of Section 66.0425 of the Wisconsin Statutes and moveable loading dock (Here describe (Here describe) as provided by any order or resolution of the Common property by reason of the granting of surface as provided by law in the sum to be fixed by the off the privilege, a certificate of insurance indication 20.00/\$50,000.00 bodily injury, and \$10,000.00 reason of the privilege. The further agrees to remove said privilege when of the common Council or other legislative of this special privilege be discontinued for any resort executed pursuant to this special privilege, the of Public Works, any curb, pavement, or other passon of the granting of this special privilege. Provided by the Common Statutes, or the legality of this special Privilege. Print): David Jorgensen (Individual, Partners): David Jorgensen (Individual, Partners): Statutes (If different than above): W233 N2847	(Name of Individual, Partners, Corporation of Individual, Partners, Corporation of Individual, Partners, Corporation of Individual, Partner, or Agent if corporate Individual Individual, Partner, or Agent if corporate Individual I

Architect/Engineer/Contractor (If Applicable)

FILE WITH CITY CLERK LICENSE DIVISION ROOM 105, CITY HALL, 200 EAST WELLS STREET, 414-286-2238.

Make Check Payable to "City of Milwaukee".

Telephone: ______ E-Mail: _____

2006 AUG 18 AM 9: 5